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Naseljena mesta

U opstini je najvece naselje i sediste opstine

3215

Zagubica

a postoji jos i 18 seoskih naselja

Bliznak
Breznica
Vukovac
lzvarica
JoSanica
Krepoljin
Krupaja
Laznica
Lipe
Mali kamen
Medvedica

Milanovac
Milatovac
Osanica
Ribare
Seliste
Sige
Suvi Do

412
244
519
396
708

1969
766
2442
15

46
595

916
1282
542
567
935
1365
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BETHED
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IO APEBAL]

Opstina Zagubica u Brani¢evskom okrugu

2/2



